

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5450/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2005 in CMWP No. 38798/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHEORAJ SINGH
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGVEER SINGH TALAN & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv. for
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after vacation.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master